CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT SUMMARY CUMULATIVE TOTALS TO DATE CONTRIBUTIONS, EXPENDITURES, LOANS AND IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

| Name of Candidate | Roman Abeyta | Position Sought | City Councilor | |
|-------------------|----------------------------------------|-----------------|----------------|----------|
| Mailing Address | 4325 Camino Lila Santa Fe, NM 87507 | District No. | 3 | 1 |
| Email Address | Roman@RomanAbeyta.com | Phone No. | 505-919-9722 | |
| REPORTING PERIOD | 9/23/2021 | то | 10/7/2021 | |
| CUMULATIVE TOTA | L OF TIONS TO DATE (OTHER TI | HAN MONEY) | | \$400.00 |

| CUMULATIVE TOTALS TO DATE: | | | | |
|----------------------------|-------------|--|--|--|
| CONTRIBUTIONS | \$34,250.00 | | | |
| LOAN(S) | \$0.00 | | | |
| INTEREST EARNED | \$0.00 | | | |
| GRAND TOTAL TO DATE | \$34,250.00 | | | |

| CUMULATIVE TOTALS TO DAT | ſE: |
|--------------------------|-------------|
| EXPENDITURES | \$10,029.75 |
| CASH ON HAND | \$24,220.25 |
| GRAND TOTAL TO DATE | \$34,250.00 |

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT CERTIFICATION

This Campaign Statement has been prepared with all reasonable diligence and is true and complete in accordance with §9-2 SFCC 1987.

| Candidate's Signature | Date 10/8/2 |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------|
| Treasurer's/Deputy Treasurer's Signature <u>Annabellh</u> | James Date 10/8/21 |
| Treasurer's/Deputy Treasurer's Address 3914 Ca | alle Chupa Rosa |
| SANTA | |
| OFFICIAL SEAL Geralyn F. Cardenas NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEW MEXICO My Commission Expires: My Commission Expires: | Notary Public |
| Received in the Office of the City Clerk at 12:29 (AM/PM) on the | e 8th day of October, 2021. Kristine Mihelcic, City Clerk |

- Place an "x" in the "Contributor Disclosure Required" column if you receive money from any entity, political committee or independent group that has to file its own Campaign Finance Statements with the City Clerk. (Forms CC025A, CC025B, CC003A, CC003B)
- The term "contribution" does not include a volunteer's personal services provided without compensation or the travel or personal expenses of such a campaign worker. (§9-2.3(I)(2) SFCC 1987)
- The City Clerk is authorized to reject any incomplete campaign finance statements. (§9-2.10(E) SFCC 1987)
- The City Clerk shall assess a fine of one hundred dollars (\$100) for unexcused late filing of campaign finance statements. (§9-2.10(G) SFCC 1987)

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT SUMMARY CONTRIBUTIONS, EXPENDITURES, LOANS AND IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

| Name of Candidate | Roman Abeyta | | | |
|----------------------------|-----------------|-------|----------------|------------|
| Position Sought | City Councilman | | District No. 3 | |
| REPORTING PERIOD | 9/23/2021 | то | 10/ | 7/2021 |
| | THIS REPORTING | PERIO | D | |
| Total Individual Contribut | ions | | | \$4,200.00 |
| Total Business Contributi | ions | | | \$3,500.00 |
| Total In-Kind Contribution | \$0.00 | | | |
| Total Loans | | | | \$0.00 |
| Total Interest Earned | | | | \$0.00 |
| Total Expenditures | | | | \$9,880.64 |

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS BY INDIVIDUALS

(See Definition of Individual Contributor at §9-2.3(J)(1) SFCC 1987)

| Name of Candidate | Roman Abeyta | | |
|------------------------|-----------------------------------------------|-------------|-------------|
| Position Sought | City Councilor | District No | o. <u>3</u> |
| Reporting Period | 9/24/2021 | то | 10/8/2021 |
| Total of Contributions | this Reporting Period: | | \$22,750.00 |
| Cumulative Total of C | ontributions to Date (Including this Report): | | \$22,750.00 |

| Date Received | Name, Home Address, Occupation and Name of Employer | Cash/Check Credit Card Other | Amount | Contributor Cumulative Total |
|------------------|-------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------|------------|------------------------------------|
| | Roman Abeyta | | | |
| | 4325 Camino Lila Santa Fe, NM 87507 | 7 1 | | |
| 01/28/21 | Boys and Girls Club | Check | \$100.00 | \$100.00 |
| | Wendys Greenway | | | |
| | 223 N. Guadalupe st PMB 467 Santa Fe, NM 87501 - 2005 | | | |
| 03/16/21 | Self | Check | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| | Jeremy Greenway | | | |
| | 223 N. Guadalupe St #467 Santa Fe, NM 87501 | | | |
| 03/16/21 | Self | Check | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| | Ralf P Basse & Gyana Basses | | | |
| | 54A Jacinto Rd Santa Fe NM 87508 | 7 1 | | |
| 04/29/21 | Self Employed | Check | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| | Edward Gale | | | |
| | 512 Camino Lejo Santa Fe, NM 87505-7509 | | | |
| 07/22/21 | | Check | \$500.00 | \$500.00 |
| | Bronson Duran | | | |
| | PO Box 94327 Albuquerque, NM 87199 | | | |
| 07/20/21 | Self | Check | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| | Margaret Garcia | | | |
| Š | PO Box 94327 Albuquerque, NM 87199 | 7 1 | | |
| 07/20/21 | Not Employed | Check | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| | Paul Hulton | | | |
| | 1237 Cerro Gordo Road Santa Fe, NM 87501 | | | |
| 06/09/21 | Self Employed | Elec | \$250.00 | \$250.00 |
| | Peter Smith | | | |
| | 2022 Foot Hills Road Santa Fe NM 87505 | | (1) | |
| 06/09/21 | University | Elec | \$250.00 | \$250.00 |
| | Jeffrey Branch | | | |
| | PO Box 5887 Santa Barbara, CA 93150 | | | |
| | Self | Elec | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| | (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES AS NEEDED) | Page Total | \$7,100.00 | |

Page Total \$7,100.00

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS BY INDIVIDUALS (Continued)

| Date Received | Name, Home Address, Occupation and Name of Employer | Cash/Check Credit Card Other | Amount | Contributor Cumulative Total |
|------------------|-----------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------|------------|------------------------------------|
| | Pam Pierce | | | |
| | 38 Calle Ventoso West Santa Fe, NM 87506 | | | |
| 07/21/21 | Self | Elec | \$200.00 | \$200.00 |
| | JoAnn Balzar | | | |
| | 3918 Old Santa Fe Trial Santa Fe, NM 87505 | | | |
| 07/21/21 | Retired | Elec | | \$150.0 |
| | Catherine Allen | | | |
| | 5 San Sebastian Rd Santa Fe, NM 87505 | | | |
| 07/21/21 | Santa Fe group | Elec | \$250.00 | \$250.0 |
| | Paul Hulton | | | |
| | 1237 Cerro Gordo Road Santa Fe, NM 87501 | | | |
| 08/02/21 |)2/21 Self | Elec | \$250.00 | \$500.0 |
| | Leslie Nathanson | | | |
| | 269 Las Colinas Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87501 | | | |
| 08/05/21 | Not Employeed | Elec | \$100.00 | \$100.0 |
| | Thomas Conner | | | |
| | 19 Aster Circle Santa Fe, NM 87506 | | | |
| 08/06/21 | Not Employeed | Elec | \$250.00 | \$250.00 |
| | Dan Perry | | | |
| | 223 N. Guadalupe #267 Santa Fe, NM 87501 | | | |
| 08/19/21 | Lawyer | Elec | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| | Nancy M. Wirth | | | |
| | PO Box 1924 Santa Fe, NM 87504 | | | |
| 08/06/21 | Retired | Check | \$500.00 | \$500.00 |
| | Carlos Garcia Salgado & Sylvia Garcia | | | |
| | 2829 Calle De Saiz Santa Fe, NM 87507 | | - 1 | |
| 08/09/21 | Self | Check | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| | Carol Romero Wirth | | | |
| | 1035 Camino Cruz Blanca Santa Fe, NM 87505 | | 1 | |
| 09/17/21 | Lawyer | Check | \$250.00 | \$250.00 |
| | Peter F. Wirth | | | |
| | 1035 Camino Cruz Blanca Santa Fe, NM 87505 | | | |
| 09/17/21 | Lawyer | Check | \$250.00 | \$250.00 |
| | John C. Abeyta | | | |
| | 1132 Canyon Rd Santa Fe, NM 87501-6188 | | | |
| 06/23/21 | Retired | Check | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| | Roman Robert Abeyta | | | |
| | 4325 Camino Lila Santa Fe, NM 87507 | | | |
| 08/23/21 | County Employee | Check | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| | (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES AS NEEDED) | Page Total | \$6,200,00 | |

Page 2 of ____

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS BY INDIVIDUALS (Continued)

| Date Received | Name, Home Address, Occupation and Name of Employer | Cash/Check Credit Card Other | Amount | Contributor Cumulative Total |
|------------------|-----------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------|------------|------------------------------------|
| | Vernon & Valerie Hamilton | | | |
| | 1432 Old Sunset Trl. Santa Fe, NM 87501 | | | |
| 08/24/21 | Retired | Check | \$500.00 | \$500.00 |
| | Geraldine Gurule | | | |
| | 4325 Camino Lila Santa Fe, NM 87507 | | | |
| 09/02/21 | City Employee | Check | | \$1,000.00 |
| | Peter B. Komis | | | |
| | 610 Don Gaspar Santa Fe, NM 87505 | | | |
| 07/16/21 | Self Employed | Check | \$1,000,00 | \$1,000.00 |
| | Laurie Garcia | | | 7.81 |
| | 2535 Campbell Rd NW Albuquerque, NM 87104-3103 | | | |
| 07/27/21 | Self Employed | Check | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| | Joseph R. Romero | | 4.,000.00 | *** |
| | #2 Paseo Thomas Montoya Corrales, NM 87048 | | | |
| | Self Employed | Check | \$1,000,00 | \$1,000.00 |
| | Marco Gonzales | | 41,000.00 | 41,000.00 |
| | 1201 Bishops Santa Fe NM 87501 | | | |
| 09/06/21 | Lawyer | Elec | \$500.00 | \$500.00 |
| 00.00.21 | Alan Webber | 2.00 | 4000.00 | 4000.00 |
| | 1330 Canyon Rd Santa Fe NM 87501 | | | |
| 09/07/21 | Mayor | Elec | \$250.00 | \$250.00 |
| | END REPORT 1 | 2.00 | \$200.00 | \$200.00 |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

(ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES AS NEEDED)

Page 3 of _____

\$5,250.00

Page Total

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS BY INDIVIDUALS (Continued)

| Date Received | Name, Home Address, Occupation and Name of Employer | Cash/Check Credit Card Other | Amount | Contributor Cumulative Total |
|------------------|-----------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------|------------|------------------------------------|
| | John Rizzo | | | |
| | 36 Plaza del Centro, Santa Fe, NM 87506 | | | |
| 09/27/21 | CEO - New Mexico Innovation Triangle | Elect | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.0 |
| | Sandra Wechsler | | | |
| | 1607 Don Gaspar Ave. Santa Fe, NM 87505 | | | |
| 09/27/21 | Consultant | Elect | \$100.00 | \$100.0 |
| | Mark and Desiree Tekin | | | |
| | 8036 Oak Point Drive, Frisco, TX 75034 | | | |
| 09/28/21 | Self Employed | Check | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.0 |
| | Karen A. Durkovich | | | |
| | 518 Old Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, NM 87505 | | | |
| 10/06/21 | Sekf Employed | Elect | \$500.00 | \$500.00 |
| | Juanita Salazar | | | |
| | 34 Johnson Mesa, Santa Fe, NM 87508 | | | |
| 10/07/21 | Retired | Elect | \$100.00 | \$100.00 |
| | | | | |
| [| | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| 1 | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| ļ | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Į. | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | 1 | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | |) |
| | ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES AS NEEDED) | Page Total | | |

CC024B

Page 4 of _

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS BY BUSINESSES

(See Definition of Business Contributor at §9-2.3(J)(2) SFCC 1987)

| Name of Candidate | Roman Abeyta | | | |
|---------------------------|----------------------------------------|----------------|-------------|---------|
| Position Sought | City Councilor | District No. 3 | | <u></u> |
| Reporting Period | 9/24/2021 | то | 10/4/2021 | |
| Total of Contributions th | nis Reporting Period: | | \$11,500.00 | |
| Cumulative Total of Co | ntributions to Date (Including this Re | eport): | \$11,500.00 | |

| Date Received | Name of Business, Type of Business and Physical Address | Cash/Check Credit Card | | Contributor Cumulative | *Contributor Disclosure |
|------------------|---------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|
| Received | | Other | Amount | Total | Required |
| | JW Investments LLC | | | | |
| | 448 Sagebrush Dr | | | | |
| 03/16/21 | Aledo, TX 76008 | Check | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | |
| | JW Windsor's LLC | | | | |
| | 223 N. Guadalupe St #467 | | | | |
| 03/16/21 | Santa Fe, NM 87501 | Check | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | |
| | Duran Investments LLC | | | | |
| | PO Box 94327/2500 Karsten Ct. SE | | | | |
| 04/05/21 | Albuquerque, NM 87199 | Check | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | |
| 04/26/21 | AROMALAIN, INC. | | | | |
| | 1326 Rufina Cir. | | | | |
| | Santa Fe, NM 87507 -2927 | Check | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | |
| 04/29/21 | GAIA Traders LLC | | | | |
| | 3600 Cerrillos Rd. Sute 206 | | | | |
| | Santa F, NM 87507 | Check | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | 1 |
| 09/20/21 | Maestas & Ward Santa Fe, LLC | | | | |
| | 6801 Jefferson Street NE Suite #200 | | | | |
| | Albuquerque, NM 87109 | Check | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | |
| 09/16/21 | Diva Diamonds and Jewels, LLC | | | | |
| | 78 E. San Francisco St | | 1 | | |
| | Santa Fe, NM 87501 | Check | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | |
| | Ambrose M. Castellano (campaign fund) | | | | |
| | 1570 Pacheco St. suite E6 | | | | |
| 08/17/21 | Santa Fe, NM 87505 | Check | \$500.00 | \$500.00 | |
| | Jim R. Trujillo (State rep Campaign Acct-District 5) | | | | |
| | 1901 Morris Pl. | | | | |
| 08/17/21 | Santa Fe, NM 875050 | Check | \$500.00 | \$500.00 | |

| | The State of the S | |
|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|
| (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES AS NEEDED) | Page Total | \$8,000.00 |

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS BY BUSINESSES (Continued)

| Date Received | Name of Business, Type of Business and Physical Address | Cash/Check Credit Card Other | Amount | Contributor Cumulative Total | *Contribute Disclosure Required |
|------------------|---------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------|------------|------------------------------------|---------------------------------|
| | END REPORT 1 | Other | | Total | Required |
| | | 1 | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | PNM Responsible Citizens Group | | | | |
| | Public Service Company | | | | |
| 09/02/21 | Alvarado Sq., Albuq. NM 87158 | Check | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | |
| | Tekin and Associates LLC | | | | |
| | 2600 Dallas Pkwy sSuite 370 | | | | |
| 09/28/21 | Frisco, Texas 75034 | Check | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | - 1 | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | 1 | y . | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | 1 | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | 4 | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | 1 | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| [| | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | 1 | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |

Page 2 of __

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / LOANS

| Name of Candidate | Roman Abeyta | | | | | |
|-------------------------|----------------------------------------|--------------|-----------------|---------------|------------------|------------------------------|
| Position Sought | City Councilor | | | _District No. | 3 | |
| Reporting Period | 9/24/2021 | 1 | то | 3- | 10/8/2021 | |
| Total of Loans this Re | eporting Period: | | | | \$0.00 | <u>)</u> |
| Cumulative Total of L | oans to Date: | | | | \$0.00 | <u>)</u> |
| Cumulative Total of L | oan(s) Remaining Unp | aid to Date: | | | \$0.00 | _ |
| Total of Interest Earne | ed this Reporting Perio | d: | | | \$0.00 | 1_ |
| Cumulative Total of Ir | nterest Earned to Date: | | | | \$0.00 | <u>L</u> ₇ |
| Lender (| (Name and Address) | | Amount of Loan | Date of Loan | Interest Rate | Amount of Loan Yet Unpaid |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | Total | \$0.00 | | Total | \$0.00 |
| If any of the above lo | oans have been forgi | ven or paid | d by a third pe | rson, please | indicate below: | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | elow investments madude Date and Amour | | mpaign funds | and interest, | dividends and/o | or other |
| Date | Amount | | | Descript | ion | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Total | \$0.00 | | | | | |

| | CAI | WPAIGN FINANCE ST | ATEMENT / IN-P | (IND CONTRIB | UTIONS | |
|------------------|---------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------|----------------------|----------------------------------------|
| Name of C | andidate | Roman Abeyta | | | | • 1 |
| Position So | ought | City Councilor | District No. | 3 | | • |
| Reporting | Period | 9/24/2021 | То | 10/8/2021 | | |
| Total of In- | Kind Contr | ibutions this Reporting Period: | | \$400.00 | <u>-</u> | |
| Cumulative | e Total of Ir | n-Kind Contributions to Date (Inclu | iding this Report): | \$400.00 | <u>.</u> | |
| value. For | in-kind co | rials, services, facilities or anything ontributions from Individuals, list sinesses, list the name, type of bu | the name, home address | s, occupation and nan | | |
| Date Received | | Contributor Information | Contribution Description | l Value | Contributor Total | *Contributor Disclosure Required |
| | Pat Holme | | | | | |
| 08/01/21 | | entine Way NM 87507 | T-Shirts | \$400.00 | \$400.00 | |
| | END REP | ORT 1 | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | 2 | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

(ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES AS NEEDED) Page Total

\$400.00

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / EXPENDITURES

| Name of Candidate | Roman Abeyta | | | |
|----------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------|-------------|-------------|--|
| Position Sought | City Councilor | District No | . 3 | |
| Reporting Period | 9/24/2021 | то | 10/8/2021 | |
| Total of Expenditures this Reporting Period: | | | \$10,029.75 | |
| Cumulative Total of Exp | penditures to Date (Including this Report): | | \$10,029.75 | |

| Date Expended | Name of Individual or Business and Mailing Address Purpose of Expenditure | Method of Payment | Amount |
|------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------|---------|
| | ACTBLUEDONATE | | |
| 07/06/21 | Fee | electronic | \$7.50 |
| | VANTIVE ECOMMERCE FUNDS DIS CCD ROMAN TIGER ABEYTA | | |
| 07/09/21 | Monthly Fee for Actblue | electronic | \$12.21 |
| | ACTBLUEDONATE | | |
| 08/05/21 | Fee | electronic | \$27.75 |
| | VANTIVE ECOMMERCE FUNDS DIS CCD ROMAN TIGER ABEYTA | | |
| 08/10/21 | Monthly Fee for Actblue | electronic | \$47.99 |
| 09/03/21 | ACTBLUEDONATE | electronic | \$20.25 |
| | ACTBLUEDONATE | | |
| 09/09/21 | | electronic | \$33.41 |
| | END REPORT 1 | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |

(ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES AS REQUIRED)

Page Total

\$149.11

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / EXPENDITURES

(Continued)

| Date Expended | Name of Individual or Business and Mailing Address Purpose of Expenditure | Method of Payment | Amount |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------|------------|
| | Foundation Blue Site Web | | |
| | 512 Northwood Cir, VA 2625 | | |
| 09/27/21 | Digital Advertising | electronic | \$2,199.1 |
| | ACTBLUEDONATE | | |
| 10/04/21 | FEE | electronic | \$27.7 |
| MANAGEMENT AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P | Pronto Signs and Graphics | | V |
| | 1216 Mercantile Road, Santa Fe, NM 87507 | | |
| 10/06/21 | Campaign Signs | electronic | \$577.4 |
| | JW Windsor's LLC | | 44 |
| | 223 N. Guadalupe St #467, Santa Fe, NM 87501 | | |
| 10/07/21 | Return | check | \$1,000.00 |
| | Tekin and Associates LLC | Silven | 4.11000.00 |
| | 2600 Dallas Parkway, Suite 370, Frisco, Texas 75034 | | |
| 10/07/21 | Return | check | \$1,500.00 |
| | Vantive Ecommerce Funds Dis CCD Roman Tiger Abeyta | Gridek | ψ1,000.00 |
| 10/08/21 | Monthly Fee for Act Blue | electronic | \$22.5 |
| 10/00/21 | Mark and Desiree Tekin | electronic | ΨΖΖ.01 |
| | 8036 Oak Point Drive, Frisco, TX 75034 | | |
| 10/07/21 | Return | check | \$500.00 |
| 10/01/21 | Maki Campaign Solutions | CHECK | φ300.00 |
| | 1539 Escondida Ct. Santa Fe, NM 87507 | | |
| 10/07/21 | Website/Facebook Ads/Mail Outs/Thank You Cards | check | \$4,053.72 |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | (ATTACH ADDITIONAL BACES AS BEOLIBED) | Page Total | \$0.990.6 |

(ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES AS REQUIRED)

Page Total

\$9,880.64